
















NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

A3 Multiple Positive Energy Team 6 6 18 24 2 22

A7 SG 1st 6 5 1 15 26 6 20

A5 3M 6 4 2 12 20 9 11

A4 MC Football Team 6 3 3 9 22 15 7

A1 F. BENITEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6 2 4 6 9 23 -14

A6 Scoregasm 6 1 5 3 9 25 -16

A2 Afghanistan Robotics House 6 6 0 0 30 -30

NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

B5 RB_F1 6 5 1 16 23 10 13

B1 UAE Commanders 6 4 1 1 13 18 9 9

B6 Radian 6 4 2 12 18 6 12

B2 DBS 6 3 3 9 14 7 7

B3 Dream Team 6 2 4 6 15 19 -4

B4 DREAM III 6 2 4 6 12 19 -7

B7 DEUS EX MACHINE 6 6 0 6 36 -30

Group A

World Robot Olympiad Thailand 2018 (WRO Football Group Stage)

Group B



NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

C1 bitbot 6 6 18 37 13 24

C5 Taiwan Hunters 6 5 1 15 36 16 20

C2 ArtaRobotics08 6 2 2 2 8 26 23 3

C3 REDCHili MOHAMMADIEH 6 2 1 3 7 17 18 -1

C7 Epsilon 6 2 1 3 7 17 26 -9

C4 RBL UTCAM 6 1 1 4 4 11 26 -15

C6 S Kids 6 1 5 1 6 28 -22

NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

D3 JunZhu Team 6 4 1 1 13 27 10 17

D7 VIET ROBOT B6 - 01 6 4 1 1 13 27 22 5

D6 Inhumans 6 4 1 1 13 25 11 14

D1 CLARET SCHOOL OF QUEZON CITY 6 3 1 2 10 16 13 3

D5 Error 404 6 3 3 9 11 11 0

D2 InsOMNIa 6 1 5 3 11 21 -10

D4 Mindstrikers 2.0 6 6 0 2 31 -29

Group C

Group D



NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

E3 TAIWAN-HSIUNG-TSAN 6 5 1 16 32 7 25

E5 SMK CHUNG HUA MIRI ROBOT SOCCER 1 6 5 1 15 29 9 20

E2 YBR-1st 6 4 1 1 13 29 18 11

E4 Masterminds 6 2 4 6 17 19 -2

E6 GymSAB Robo Guards 6 2 4 6 8 22 -14

E7 RoboCaspers 6 2 4 6 11 21 -10

E1 TYLOS FOOTBALL TEAM 6 6 0 0 30 -30

NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

F2 Shinan Century 6 6 18 33 6 27

F1 UAE RASH 2 6 5 1 15 28 9 19

F4 Team Asphalt 6 3 1 2 10 26 23 3

F5 AC Robot 2 6 3 1 2 10 24 15 9

F6 REDCHILI LAHIJAN 6 2 4 6 14 22 -8

F3 ALAWAEL 6 1 5 3 5 25 -20

Group F

Group E



NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

G2 JINJU 6 6 18 27 7 20

G1 KY-GConnection 6 5 1 15 30 6 24

G3 MKSB (MERBOK KOKI SOCCERBOT) 6 4 2 12 17 10 7

G5 SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION CENTER 6 3 3 9 21 9 12

G6 ClarkAKIHABARA Ramune-bu 6 2 4 6 9 19 -10

G4 Royal Club 6 1 5 3 6 24 -18

NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

H2 SMK CHUNG HUA MIRI ROBOT SOCCER 2 6 6 18 30 0 30

H6 VIET ROBOT B6 - 02 6 5 1 15 18 8 10

H3 Asdaa 6 4 2 12 20 7 13

H1 Eibar 6 3 3 9 17 14 3

H4 Talenttec 10 6 2 4 6 12 19 -7

H5 Mech Strikers 6 1 5 3 6 25 -19

Group G

Group H



NO. Team name GP W D L Pts F A GD

C1 bitbot 6 6 18 37 13 24

F2 Shinan Century 6 6 18 33 6 27

H2 SMK CHUNG HUA MIRI ROBOT SOCCER 2 6 6 18 30 0 30

G2 JINJU 6 6 18 27 7 20

A3 Multiple Positive Energy Team 6 6 18 24 2 22

E3 TAIWAN-HSIUNG-TSAN 6 5 1 16 32 7 25

B5 RB_F1 6 5 1 16 23 10 13

C5 Taiwan Hunters 6 5 1 15 36 16 20

G1 KY-GConnection 6 5 1 15 30 6 24

E5 SMK CHUNG HUA MIRI ROBOT SOCCER 1 6 5 1 15 29 9 20

F1 UAE RASH 2 6 5 1 15 28 9 19

A7 SG 1st 6 5 1 15 26 6 20

H6 VIET ROBOT B6 - 02 6 5 1 15 18 8 10

D3 JunZhu Team 6 4 1 1 13 27 10 17

D7 VIET ROBOT B6 - 01 6 4 1 1 13 27 22 5

B1 UAE Commanders 6 4 1 1 13 18 9 9

World Robot Olympiad Thailand 2018 (WRO Football Qualifying round 16 Team)








	1.Regular Category Elementary
	2.Regular Category Junior
	3.Regular Category Senior
	4.Open Category Elementary
	5.Open Category Junior
	6.Open Category Senior
	7.Advanced Robotics Challenge
	8.WRO football
	9.Open Future Innovators
	10.LEGO Education Creativity Award
	11.juniper Networks’ Engineering Simplicity Honors Award

